
TIME

0600

0700

0800

0900

1000

1100

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

1700

1800

1900

2000

2100

2200

2300

2400

- Casino Bus Return

ROUNDUP TEMPORARY AGENDA - ALL SUBJECT TO CHANGE! - Rough Outline as of Aug 8, 2023

SEMINAR #2 (TBA)

SUNDAY, NOV 5

Hotel Check-Out

Cruise to

MESCAL OLD WEST
MOVIE SET EVENT

Departure - Happy Trails!

SATURDAY, NOV 4

SWAP MEET Opens

Registration Open @ Show Field

CAR SHOW Move-in

LADIES LUNCHEON  Departs

- Car Show & Swap Meet ends

SEMINAR #5 (TBA)

- Ladies Return

SEMINAR #6 (TBA)

SOCIAL HOUR & Entertainment

AWARDS BANQUET

V.I.P. Guest Speaker #2

Awards Ceremony

& Silent Auction Wrapup

FRIDAY, NOV 3

Registration Open @ Host Hotel

- Chapter Meetings

- Cruise(s) Departure

- Cruise(s) Return

SEMINAR #3 (TBA)

SEMINAR #4 (TBA)

(Registration moves to Event Center)

SOCIAL HOUR & Entertainment

plus POCI Spirit Contest

POCI FUN NIGHT BANQUET

V.I.P. Guest Speaker #1

& Silent Auction Previews

THURSDAY, NOV 2

Registration Open @

Host Hotel from

approx 1pm - 4pm

Registration moves to

WELCOME MIXER

-Food/Bev, Museum Tour

SEMINAR #1 (TBA)

NOTE: ALL TIMES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE.
FINAL DETAILS TO BE ANNOUNCED ONLINE.

- LADIES CASINO shuttle departs


