ROUNDUP TEMPORARY AGENDA - ALL SUBJECT TO CHANGE! - Rough Outline as of Aug 8, 2023

TIME	THURSDAY, NOV 2	FRIDAY, NOV 3	SATURDAY, NOV 4	SUNDAY, NOV 5
0600			SWAP MEET Opens	
0700	NOTE: ALL TIMES SHOWN ARE APPROXIMATE. FINAL DETAILS TO BE ANNOUNCED ONLINE.		Registration Open @ Show Field	
0800			CAR SHOW Move-in	Hotel Check-Out
0900		Registration Open @ Host Hotel		Cruise to
1000		- Chapter Meetings		MESCAL OLD WEST
1100		SEMINAR #2 (TBA) - Cruise(s) Departure		MOVIE SET EVENT
1200		- LADIES CASINO shuttle departs	LADIES LUNCHEON Departs	Departure - Happy Trails!
1300	Registration Open @	- Cruise(s) Return	- Car Show & Swap Meet ends	
1400	Host Hotel from	SEMINAR #3 (TBA)	SEMINAR #5 (TBA)	
1500	approx 1pm - 4pm	- Casino Bus Return	- Ladies Return	
1600		SEMINAR #4 (TBA)	SEMINAR #6 (TBA)	
1700	Registration moves to	(Registration moves to Event Center)		1
1800	WELCOME MIXER	SOCIAL HOUR & Entertainment	SOCIAL HOUR & Entertainment	
1900	-Food/Bev, Museum Tour	plus POCI Spirit Contest	AWARDS BANQUET	
2000	SEMINAR #1 (TBA)	POCI FUN NIGHT BANQUET	V.I.P. Guest Speaker #2	
2100		V.I.P. Guest Speaker #1	Awards Ceremony	
2200		& Silent Auction Previews	& Silent Auction Wrapup	
2300			۳ <u>ـــــ</u>	
2400				